B.3.1 3.NP 1,5-IZBOVY APARTMAN
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Vstup / Chodba
Obyvacia izba / Kuchyia
Spaci kut

Kupelia

Balkon

CELKOVA UZITKOVA PLOCHA - VYNUTORNA

CELKOVA UZITKOVA PLOCHA - VONKAJSIA
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2.7 m?
15.8 m?
9.4 m?
3.9m?

2.7 m?

31,8 m2

2,7 m?
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